Designed for precision.
Built for speed.
Thermo Scientific
CryoStar NX70 Cryostat
The speed patients need
• Quick-freeze capabilities allow users to achieve the
ideal temperature for each sample type rapidly
• Large, open chamber with bright LED illumination offers

© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries
unless otherwise specified. M45006 0818
Ordering information
Description Order Number
CryoStar NX70 110 V 60 Hz 230 V 50 Hz
With low-profile blade holder 957000L 957040L
With high-profile blade holder 957000H 957040H
With steel blade carrier 957000K 957040K
CryoStar NX70 with
cold disinfection 110 V 60 Hz 230 V 50 Hz
With low-profile blade holder 957010L 957050L
With high-profile blade holder 957010H 957050H
With steel knife carrier 957010K 957050K
CryoStar NX70 with vacutome 110 V 60 Hz 230 V 50 Hz
With low-profile blade holder 957020L 957060L
With high-profile blade holder 957020H 957060H
With steel knife carrier 957020K 957060K
CryoStar NX70 with cold
disinfection and vacutome 110 V 60 Hz 230 V 50 Hz
With low-profile blade holder 957030L 957070L
With high-profile blade holder 957030H 957070H
With steel knife carrier 957030K 957070K
Recommended disposable blades
Thermo Scientific MX35 Ultra blades
provide consistent performance